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Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Pin (44-46kg) VISHMESH PUN

TH RISHI SINGH MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (46-48kg) N. TEJ ADITHYA KAR

SAHIL JETHI PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PAWAR HAR

RAJ

TN

UTK

ARU

AJAY DHAMIWAL

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

RAJ BHARAT

D S JEENA

BALO MALA

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (46-48kg) KISHAN GAUD DDNH

RISHAV KUMAR BIH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA ARU

RSPB

SPSB

HP

SIK

BALO MALA

ASHOK PAWAR

R N PADHY

NAVEEN RANA

HEMANT SUBBA

26:29

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 4 Fly (48-50kg) ANURAG BHARTIYA UP

ESWAR PON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SANDEEEP SINGH UTK

HP

RSPB

HAR

GUJ

D S JEENA

NAVEEN RANA

POORAN LAL

AJAY DHAMIWAL

GAURANG SOLANKI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Fly (48-50kg) ROUSHAN KUMAR BIH

NIKHIL NANDAL CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY AIP

ARU

CHT

TN

ORI

HARISH TOKAS

BALO MALA

L SANJAY

MOHAN

S.K. PANIGRAHI

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Fly (48-50kg) ROCKY RAJAK SPSB

SAMAD SHAIKH MAH BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK HEMANT SUBBA BIH

ARU

J&K

HP

ORI

RAHUL

BALO MALA

SANDEEEP SINGH

NAVEEN RANA

S.K. PANIGRAHI

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Fly (48-50kg) CH NAOBA MAN

K. DASTAGEER SHARIFF TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT KUMAR BEN

RSPB

HP

HAR

AIP

PRANAB GHOSH

V IJENDER SINGH

KAILASH SHARMA

AJAY DHAMIWAL

HARISH TOKAS

26:30

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Bantam (50-52kg) LIVENS KERKETTA CHT

KHURSHEED AHMAD LAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANIGRAHI J&K

HP

GUJ

ASM

UTK

SANDEEEP SINGH

KAILASH SHARMA

GAURANG SOLANKI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

D S JEENA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 36 Light Bantam (50-52kg) GAYKI RIE ARU

AMIT KUMAR JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY BEN

MP

SSCB

HAR

GUJ

PRANV GHOSE

SHIVANGI THAKUR

S NAGESH

ANIL ARYA

NICHOLAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 9 Light Bantam (50-52kg) KRISH RAJ BIH

DEEPAK NISHAD GUJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS RAJ

DEL

HP

SPSB

PUN

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

PADAM KAUSHAL

KAILASH SHARMA

R N PADHY

ARIHANT KUMAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 10 Light Bantam (50-52kg) SANJAY PON

GANESH NETHETI AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN PRANAB GHOSH CHT

HP

UTK

RSPB

AIP

L SANJAY

NAVEEN RANA

D S JEENA

V IJENDER SINGH

HARISH TOKAS

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

12 11 Light Bantam (50-52kg) DHRUV HAR

RAVI GOND UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K. PANIGRAHI UTK

RAJ

GUJ

BIH

TN

D S JEENA

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

GAURANG SOLANKI

RAHUL

MOHAN

29:28

27:30

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 12 Bantam (52-54kg) JITENDERA KUMAR JHA

HEMANTH KUMAR TEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL BEN

ASM

AIP

HP

RSPB

PRANAB GHOSH

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HARISH TOKAS

KAILASH SHARMA

V IJENDER SINGH

30:27

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 13 Bantam (52-54kg) ANUJ SINGH MAHAR UTK

MAKRANDRA SINGH MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ GAURANG SOLANKI BIH

PUN

CHT

RAJ

TN

RAHUL

ARIHANT KUMAR

L SANJAY

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

MOHAN

30:25

29:27

30:27

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

15 14 Bantam (52-54kg) SUNDRAM YADAV UP

VARUN SHARMA HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN MOHAN AIP

RSPB

SIK

J&K

ASM

HARISH TOKAS

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

HEMANT SUBBA

SANDEEEP SINGH

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

16 15 Feather (54-57kg) KESHAV SHARMA J&K

LAKSHYA SHUKLA MP BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN MOHAN BIH

RSPB

HP

RAJ

SPSB

RAHUL

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

NAVEEN RANA

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

R N PADHY

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 16 Feather (54-57kg) HARSH THAKUR HP

KH JHONSON MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB POORAN LAL CHT

TN

HAR

J&K

ARU

L SANJAY

MOHAN

AJAY DHAMIWAL

SANDEEEP SINGH

BALO MALA

27:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 17 Feather (54-57kg) ARMAN CHD

REEWASH RAI SIK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SPSB R N PADHY RSPB

ASM

RAJ

AIP

UTK

V IJENDER SINGH

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

HARISH TOKAS

D S JEENA

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 18 Feather (54-57kg) PRASANTA DEBNATH TRI

BISHAL SINGH NAG BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS DEL

RSPB

SIK

J&K

HP

PADAM KAUSHAL

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

HEMANT SUBBA

SANDEEEP SINGH

NAVEEN RANA

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

20 19 Light (57-60kg) NAGENDRA SINGH RAJ

SHUBHAM HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH RAHUL TN

ORI

ASM

BEN

GUJ

MOHAN

S.K. PANIGRAHI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

PRANAB GHOSH

GAURANG SOLANKI

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 20 Light (57-60kg) SAWAN SINGH BASERA UTK

ABHISHEK SINGH BIH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT SINGH SIK

RSPB

RSPB

CHT

ORI

HEMANT SUBBA

ASHOK PAWAR

V IJENDER SINGH

L SANJAY

S.K. PANIGRAHI

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 21 Light Welter (60-63kg) ARYAN JENA CHT

MD. KASHIF KHAN BEN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA PUN

HAR

BIH

TN

HP

ARIHANT KUMAR

AJAY DHAMIWAL

RAHUL

MOHAN

NAVEEN RANA

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 22 Light Welter (60-63kg) ATHARV WATKAR MP

SHAURYA PANWAR DEL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARAT SIK

GUJ

BEN

PUN

ASM

HEMANT SUBBA

GAURANG SOLANKI

PRANAB GHOSH

ARIHANT KUMAR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

10:8

9:9

9:9

9:9

9:9

RED

BLUE

24 23 Welter (63-66kg) ANANTHA KRISHNA.K.E KER

RONIT TOKAS DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB J&K

SPSB

RAJ

HP

ORI

SANDEEEP SINGH

R N PADHY

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

NAVEEN RANA

S.K. PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 24 Welter (63-66kg) YANGDA TALLAR ARU

SURYA DEV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN PRANAB GHOSH SIK

DEL

ORI

RSPB

SPSB

HEMANT SUBBA

PADAM KAUSHAL

S.K. PANIGRAHI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

R N PADHY

26:30

25:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

26 25 Light Middle (66-70kg) SAMIR ALI ANSARI JHA

NARAYAN SINGH MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NAVEEN RANA ARU

RSPB

ASM

CHT

ORI

BALO MALA

POORAN LAL

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

L SANJAY

S.K. PANIGRAHI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 26 Light Middle (66-70kg) YASH RANA HAR

SACHIN YADAV CHT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK HEMANT SUBBA ARU

RSPB

ASM

RSPB

TN

BALO MALA

POORAN LAL

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

MOHAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 27 Middle (70-75kg) LOKESH HAR

ANSH KUMAR J&K

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA SIK

UTK

TN

SPSB

RAJ

HEMANT SUBBA

D S JEENA

RAJ BHARAT

R N PADHY

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 28 Middle (70-75kg) SAIPRANEETH THONANGI AP

VAIDIC TOMAR UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT L SANJAY RSPB

ORI

AIP

HAR

HP

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

S.K. PANIGRAHI

HARISH TOKAS

AJAY DHAMIWAL

KAILASH SHARMA

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

30 29 Light Heavy (75-80kg) SHRIYANSH PUN

KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA MEG

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA CHT

DEL

BIH

RAJ

TN

L SANJAY

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAHUL

LALIT RAJPUT SINGH

RAJ BHARAT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

31 30 Light Heavy (75-80kg) ANIKET THAKUR HP

NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU BALO MALA SIK

ORI

HAR

BEN

RSPB

HEMANT SUBBA

S.K. PANIGRAHI

AJAY DHAMIWAL

PRANAB GHOSH

V IJENDER SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

32 31 Light Heavy (75-80kg) PRIYANSHU KUMAR BIH

GOKUL PON BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN MOHAN HP

RSPB

SPSB

RSPB

DEL

KAILASH SHARMA

ASHOK PAWAR

R N PADHY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

PADAM KAUSHAL

-

-

-

-

-
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Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 32 Heavy (80+kg) DEVANSH SEHRAWAT DEL

HEMANT SANGWAN SSCB BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP HARISH TOKAS ASM

HAR

J&K

CHT

UTK

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

AJAY DHAMIWAL

SANDEEEP SINGH

L SANJAY

D S JEENA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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