





Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	VISHMESH TH RISHI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN MAN	BLUE	WO		- -
2	2	Light Fly (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	N. TEJ ADITHYA SAHIL JETHI ASHOK PAWAR	Judge 1:		BLUE AJAY DHAMIWAL	WP	4:1	28:29
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK	LALIT RAJPUT SINC RAJ BHARAT D S JEENA BALO MALA	GH .		29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30
3	3	Light Fly (46-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	KISHAN GAUD RISHAV KUMAR D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SPSB HP	BLUE BALO MALA ASHOK PAWAR R N PADHY NAVEEN RANA HEMANT SUBBA	WP	5:0	26:29 26:30 27:29 26:30 27:29
4	4	Fly (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	ANURAG BHARTIYA ESWAR SANDEEEP SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP RSPB HAR	RED D S JEENA NAVEEN RANA POORAN LAL AJAY DHAMIWAL GAURANG SOLANK	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	5	Fly (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	ROUSHAN KUMAR NIKHIL NANDAL HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU CHT TN	BLUE HARISH TOKAS BALO MALA L SANJAY MOHAN S.K. PANIGRAHI	WP	4:1	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28
6	6	Fly (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	ROCKY RAJAK SAMAD SHAIKH HEMANT SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU J&K HP	BLUE RAHUL BALO MALA SANDEEEP SINGH NAVEEN RANA S.K. PANIGRAHI	WP	3:2	27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27 29:28
7	7	Fly (48-50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	CH NAOBA K. DASTAGEER SHARIFF ARIHANT KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP HAR	BLUE PRANAB GHOSH V IJENDER SINGH KAILASH SHARMA AJAY DHAMIWAL HARISH TOKAS	WP	5:0	26:30 27:29 26:30 26:30 26:30
8	8	Light Bantam (50-52kç	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	LIVENS KERKETTA KHURSHEED AHMAD S.K. PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP GUJ ASM	SANDEEEP SINGH KAILASH SHARMA GAURANG SOLANK WAZIR BIN QUTUB D S JEENA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25 30:27

Page 1 / 5 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 6.0







Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	36	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	GAYKI RIE AMIT KUMAR		ARU JHA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP SSCB HAR	PRANV GHOSE SHIVANGI THAKUR S NAGESH ANIL ARYA NICHOLAS			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	9	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	KRISH RAJ DEEPAK NISHAD		BIH GUJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
		Referee	: AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL HP SPSB	LALIT RAJPUT SINO PADAM KAUSHAL KAILASH SHARMA R N PADHY ARIHANT KUMAR	GH		- - - -
11	10	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED	SANJAY		PON				
	10	Light Bantam (30 32kg)	BLUE	GANESH NETHETI		AP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: BEN	PRANAB GHOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP UTK RSPB	L SANJAY NAVEEN RANA D S JEENA V IJENDER SINGH HARISH TOKAS			26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
12	11	Light Bantam (50-52kg)	RED BLUE	DHRUV RAVI GOND		HAR UP	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee	: ORI	S.K. PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ GUJ BIH	D S JEENA LALIT RAJPUT SING GAURANG SOLANG RAHUL MOHAN			29:28 27:30 29:28 30:27 29:28
13	12	Bantam (52-54kg)	RED BLUE	JITENDERA KUMAR HEMANTH KUMAR		JHA TEL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee	: DEL	PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AIP HP	PRANAB GHOSH WAZIR BIN QUTUB HARISH TOKAS KAILASH SHARMA V IJENDER SINGH			30:27 27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30
14	13	Bantam (52-54kg)	RED	ANUJ SINGH MAHAR		UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
		zamam (oz o mg)	BLUE	MAKRANDRA SINGH		MP		•••	0.0	
		Referee	: GUJ	GAURANG SOLANKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN CHT RAJ	RAHUL ARIHANT KUMAR L SANJAY LALIT RAJPUT SING MOHAN	SH		30:25 29:27 30:27 30:25 30:25
15	14	Bantam (52-54kg)	RED BLUE	SUNDRAM YADAV VARUN SHARMA		UP HP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: TN	MOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SIK J&K	HARISH TOKAS HIMANSHU CHOUE HEMANT SUBBA SANDEEEP SINGH WAZIR BIN QUTUB	HARY		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:26 30:25
16	15	Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	KESHAV SHARMA LAKSHYA SHUKLA		J&K MP	BLUE	WO		
		Referee	: TN	MOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HP RAJ	RAHUL HIMANSHU CHOUD NAVEEN RANA LALIT RAJPUT SING R N PADHY			

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 6.0

Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:28







Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	16	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	HARSH THAKUR KH JHONSON		HP MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	POORAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN HAR J&K	L SANJAY MOHAN AJAY DHAMIWAL SANDEEEP SINGH BALO MALA			27:30 26:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
10	47	Γοολίο ο μ. (Γ.Δ. Γ.Ζίνον)		DED	ADMANI		OLID	DED	WD	F.O.	
18	17	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ARMAN REEWASH RAI		CHD SIK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SPSB	R N PADHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RAJ AIP	V IJENDER SINGH WAZIR BIN QUTUB LALIT RAJPUT SING HARISH TOKAS D S JEENA	ЭН		30:27 30:25 30:27 30:27 30:27
		()			DD 4041/TA DEDILATIL						
19	18	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	PRASANTA DEBNATH BISHAL SINGH		TRI NAG	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	_	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RSPB SIK J&K	PADAM KAUSHAL HIMANSHU CHOUE HEMANT SUBBA SANDEEEP SINGH NAVEEN RANA			8:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
20	19	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	NAGENDRA SINGH SHUBHAM		RAJ HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BIH	RAHUL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI ASM BEN	MOHAN S.K. PANIGRAHI WAZIR BIN QUTUB PRANAB GHOSH GAURANG SOLANI	(I		27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
				555	0.434444 0.03044 0.4000						
21	20	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	SAWAN SINGH BASERA ABHISHEK SINGH		UTK BIH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT RAJPUT SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB RSPB CHT	HEMANT SUBBA ASHOK PAWAR V IJENDER SINGH L SANJAY S.K. PANIGRAHI			27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
	04	1 '- - 1 M - (00, 00)		DED	ADVANI IENIA		OUT	DED	WD	4.4	
22	21	Light Welter (60-63kg)	1	RED BLUE	ARYAN JENA MD. KASHIF KHAN		CHT BEN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ARU	BALO MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR BIH TN	ARIHANT KUMAR AJAY DHAMIWAL RAHUL MOHAN NAVEEN RANA			28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
23	22	Light Welter (60-63kg)	1	RED	ATHARV WATKAR		MP	B	DO		
			Dof	BLUE	SHAURYA PANWAR	li da d	DEL	BLUE HEMANT SUBBA	RSC	R2	10:0
			Referee:	IN	RAJ BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUJ BEN PUN	GAURANG SOLANI PRANAB GHOSH ARIHANT KUMAR WAZIR BIN QUTUB	(I		10:8 9:9 9:9 9:9 9:9
24	23	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	ANANTHA KRISHNA.K.E RONIT TOKAS		KER DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		WAZIR BIN QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J&K SPSB RAJ HP	SANDEEEP SINGH R N PADHY LALIT RAJPUT SING NAVEEN RANA S.K. PANIGRAHI			- - - -

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 6.0

Report Created FRI 14 JUL 2023 22:28







Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
25	24	Welter (63-66kg)		RED BLUE	YANGDA TALLAR SURYA DEV		ARU HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BEN	PRANAB GHOSH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL ORI RSPB	HEMANT SUBBA PADAM KAUSHAL S.K. PANIGRAHI HIMANSHU CHOUE R N PADHY)HARY		26:30 25:30 26:30 25:30 26:30
26	25	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	SAMIR ALI ANSARI NARAYAN SINGH		JHA MAH	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	НР	NAVEEN RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM CHT	BALO MALA POORAN LAL WAZIR BIN QUTUB L SANJAY S.K. PANIGRAHI			- - - -
27	26	Light Middle (66-70kg)		RED BLUE	YASH RANA SACHIN YADAV		HAR CHT	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SIK	HEMANT SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM RSPB	BALO MALA POORAN LAL WAZIR BIN QUTUB HIMANSHU CHOUE MOHAN	DHARY		- - - -
28	27	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	LOKESH ANSH KUMAR		HAR J&K	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ARU	BALO MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK TN SPSB	HEMANT SUBBA D S JEENA RAJ BHARAT R N PADHY LALIT RAJPUT SING	ЭН		- - - -
20	00	Middle (70 7Eks)		DED	SAIPRANEETH THONANGI		AD				
29	28	Middle (70-75kg)		RED BLUE	VAIDIC TOMAR		AP UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	СНТ	L SANJAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI AIP HAR	HIMANSHU CHOUL S.K. PANIGRAHI HARISH TOKAS AJAY DHAMIWAL KAILASH SHARMA	DHARY		27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
30	29	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	SHRIYANSH KRISHNA PRASAD GUPTA		PUN MEG	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT DEL BIH RAJ	L SANJAY PADAM KAUSHAL RAHUL LALIT RAJPUT SING RAJ BHARAT	ЭН		- - - -
31	30	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	ANIKET THAKUR NIRBAN JYOTI GOGOI		HP ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	BALO MALA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI HAR BEN	HEMANT SUBBA S.K. PANIGRAHI AJAY DHAMIWAL PRANAB GHOSH V IJENDER SINGH			- - - -
32	31	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	PRIYANSHU KUMAR GOKUL		BIH PON	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	TN	MOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SPSB RSPB	KAILASH SHARMA ASHOK PAWAR R N PADHY HIMANSHU CHOUL PADAM KAUSHAL	DHARY		- - -

Page 4 / 5 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 6.0





Session Results

Session 1

SUN 9 JUL 2023 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
33	32	Heavy (80+kg)		RED BLUE	DEVANSH SEHRAWAT HEMANT SANGWAN		DEL SSCB	BLUE	КО	R1
			Referee:	AIP	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR J&K CHT	WAZIR BIN QUTUB AJAY DHAMIWAL SANDEEEP SINGH L SANJAY D S JEENA		- - - -

LEGEND ко Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest wo Walkover Win on points

Page 5 / 5 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 6.0